

REVISION DATE		DETAIL OF REVISION	DONE BY	B.N APPRVD	
01 27.08.99		DIMS 'CA', 'LC ' ADDED FOR D/EXTN. MOTOR	B.B		
02	24.11.2000	PT.NO. 4,5,6&7, "AC" "L'&"LC" DIMS. CHANGED 260 WAS 254, 220 WAS 215, 492 WAS 500, 458 WAS 460, 422 WAS 434, 374 WAS 386, 574 WAS 582,536 WAS 544, 484.5 WAS 496.5 & 436 WAS 448			
03	28.01.02	"LC" DIMN. FOR 12-D100M CHANGED FROM 436 TO 448  "LC" DIMN. FOR 12-D112M CHANGED FROM 484.5 TO 487.5  "L" DIMN. FOR 12-D132M CHANGED FROM 492 TO 496  "LC" DIMN. FOR 12-D132M CHANGED FROM 574 TO 582		R.R	
04	21.10.02	"LC" DIMN. FOR 12-D132S CHANGED FROM 536 TO 544			
05	14.12.07	COMPANY NAME AND LOGO CHANGED			
06	14.06.08	'L' & 'LC' DIMENSION FOR D112M FRAME CHANGED FROM 422 & 487.5 TO 386 & 451.5 RESPECTIVELY.			
07	06.08.09	PT.NO.5 DIM. 'L' 400 WAS 386 & NOTE 5 DELETED			

D.D.N. NO. C12DD1514 D.C.N. NO. C12DC0552

## NOTE:

1.0 ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm EXCEPT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
2.0 FOR GENERAL TOLERANCE OF DIMENSIONS REFER TO IS:2102.
3.0 DIMENSIONS MARKED \* ARE MAXIMUM VALUES.

4.0 SHAFT SHOULDER AT NON DRIVING END IS NOT AVAILABLE FOR DOUBLE EXTN. MOTOR.

() marathon•
A Regal Beloit Company

Marathon Electric Motors (India) Limited Paharpur Works, 58 Taratala Road. Kolkata - 700024 . INDIA

## TITLE | C

OUTLINE DIMENSIONAL DRAWING FOR 12-D80 TO 12-D132M CHALLENGER MOTOR.

(AS PER IS: 1231)

DRAWN	B.BISWAS		26.12.96		DRAWING NO.	REV.	l
CHECKED	S.BHOWMICK						l
APPRVD.	R.RANJAN			SCALE IF ANY	CM1366	<b> </b> 07	l
		SIGN	DATE	N.T.S	C/11 000	• •	ı